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Place

D N W N

Place
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Bareback
Tristan Hansen
J2 Bridges, Dillon
Luke Wozney
Shawn Perkins

Saddle Bronc
Monte Johnson
Tanner Hollenback
Dakota Munns
Keenan Reinhardt
Taylen Nelson

Bull Riding
Grey Fitzpatrick
Casey Fredericks
Devon Mitchell

Payton Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Kolby Bignell
Jordan Holland
Michael Gollaher
Klate Greany
Sean Sayers

Calf Roping
Kevin Peterson
Hank Hollenbeck
Weston Brown
Dillon Hahnkamp
Trevin Baumann

Team Roping
Trey Blackmore
Steve Sherwood
Clay Robertson

Sam Levine
Sid Sorge
Taner Sorge

Travis Nichols
Shane Bessette

Jason Carlson

Zachary Schweigert

Town
Dillon
Dillon
Powell
Roberts

Town
Hamer
Dillon
St. Anthony
Bozeman
Jordan

Town
Polson
Busby
Shephard
Polson

Town
Helena
Dillon
Cascade
Helena
Fort Benton

Town
Bozeman
Molt
Big Sandy
Melrose
Hardin

Town

Score
76
74
73
72

Score
73
72
67
67
66

Score
85
81
79
69

Time
4.8
5.4
5.8
6.8
6.8

Time
9.8
10.1
11.0
11.6
11.9

Time
6.5

6.5

7.1

7.3

7.4

$$$ Won
$789.60
$592.20
$394.80
$197.40

$$$ Won
$838.95
$641.55
$407.14
$407.14
$172.73

$$$ Won
$770.80
$578.10
$385.40
$192.70

$$$ Won
$696.73
$532.79
$409.84
$204.92
$204.92

$$$ Won
$811.78
$620.78
$477.52
$310.39
$167.13

$$$ Won
$831.90

$831.90

$554.60

$360.49

$194.11



Place Lady Barrels
1 Shai McDonald
2 Milee Dailey

3 Jessie Marreel
4 Cierra Tredway
5 Deena Moeykens

6\7 Donna Johnson
6\7 Abby Knight
8 Kiana Simonson
Place Lady Breakaway
1 Jill Lufkin

2\3 Tara Stimpsen
2\3 Chelsea Brown
4\5 Kellee Jo Hooker

4\5 Lacey Camp
6 Elizabeth French
7 Tracey Bolich
8 Madison Brenner
Place Jr Barrells
1 Melissa Fuller
2 Kylie Lund
3 Tayla Moeykens
4 Brooklin Baukol
Place Jr Breakaway
1 Luke Murphy
2 Cole Detton
3 Melissa Fuller
4 Logan Smith

Town
Gardiner
Pray
Great Falls
Belgrade
Three Forks
Belt
Charlo
Loring

Town
Menan
Lodge Grass
Billings
Ryegate
Belgarde
Pompeys Pillar
Belgrade
Gallatin Gateway

Town
Bozeman
Ronan
Three Forks
Clyde Park

Town
Helena
Great Falls
Bozeman
Deer Lodge

Time
16.04
16.13
16.16
16.17
16.20
16.22
16.22
16.23

Time
2.1
2.3
2.3
2.4
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7

Time
16.23
16.38
16.68
16.83

Time
33
3.6
4.2
4.5

$$$ Won
$1,063.33
$873.45
$683.57
$493.69
$303.81
$151.91
$151.91
$75.95

$$$ Won
$1,094.91
$801.63
$801.63
$410.59
$410.59
$195.52
$117.31
$78.21

$$$ Won
$163.20
$122.40
$81.60
$40.80

$$$ Won
$211.20
$158.40
$105.60
$52.80



